P500
Next Generation
Ceramic Pressure Sensor
Typical Applications
Standard Full Scale Pressure Ranges
0-15 through 0-1,000 PSI
0-1 through 0-70 Bar
Absolute and Sealed Gage

See “How to Order”
> 10 kΩ
How to Order
Don’t see what you want?
Call us at +1 (619) 710-2068 to customize this product
to meet your application-specific needs!
Potsdamer Str. 14, 32423 Minden, Germany
Tel: +49 571 3859-0  -  Fax: +49 571 3859-119
Email: info@kavlico.de
235 E. Main St., Suite 102A, Northville, MI 48167, USA
Tel: +1 (248) 465-0815  -   Fax: +1 (248) 465-0810
Email: pressure.sensors@kavlico.com
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Sensata:
  P500-16B-S-D9C  P500-15-A-F5C  P500-1.6B-A-F1C  P500-1.6B-A-F6C  P500-1.6B-S-D9A  P500-2.5B-A-E1C
P500-1.6B-S-E6C  P500-4B-A-E10A  P500-4B-S-D5A  P500-500-A-E1A  P500-500-S-D5C  P500-500-S-F10C  P500-
750-S-E6A  P500-1.6B-A-D4C  P500-1B-S-E10C  P500-1.6B-A-D9A  P500-1B-S-F10A  P500-1.6B-S-F9C  P500-2.5B-
S-F1A  P500-1B-S-E4A  P500-1.6B-A-D6A  P500-1.6B-A-D10A  P500-1B-S-F6C  P500-1B-S-F10C  P500-1.6B-A-D1A
P500-1B-A-E5A  P500-1000-S-D9C  P500-1B-A-D5A  P500-1B-S-D5A  P500-1B-A-F5C  P500-1B-S-E1A  P500-1000-
S-E6A  P500-1000-S-F4C  P500-1B-A-D10A  P500-1.6B-A-E6C  P500-1.6B-A-E10A  P500-1.6B-A-E10C  P500-1B-A-
E5C  P500-1B-A-E6C  P500-1B-A-E9C  P500-1000-A-F10C  P500-1000-S-D1A  P500-1000-S-D6C  P500-750-S-D10C
  P500-750-S-E9A  P500-750-S-E10C  P500-1000-A-D5C  P500-1000-A-F4C  P500-1B-A-D5C  P500-1000-A-E9C
P500-1000-A-F9A  P500-1000-S-F6C  P500-1B-S-D1C  P500-1B-S-F5C  P500-500-S-F5C  P500-1B-A-F1C  P500-500-
A-F6C  P500-1B-A-F5A  P500-1B-S-D1A  P500-1.6B-A-E1A  P500-1.6B-A-E5C  P500-1B-A-D9C  P500-750-A-D1A
P500-750-A-D5C  P500-750-A-D9A  P500-1.6B-A-E4A  P500-1B-A-E1A  P500-1000-A-F1A  P500-1000-A-F9C  P500-
1000-S-F4A  P500-1B-A-D1A  P500-1B-S-E1C  P500-1B-A-D1C  P500-750-A-E1C  P500-750-A-F10A  P500-750-S-
F9A  P500-1000-A-E6A  P500-1000-S-F6A  P500-1000-S-F10A  P500-1000-A-D4C  P500-750-S-F10C  P500-1000-A-
D1A  P500-1000-A-E1A  P500-1000-A-D10C  P500-1000-A-F1C  P500-1B-S-D10C  P500-1000-A-D10A  P500-1000-A-
E10C  P500-1000-S-D10C  P500-1000-S-E1C  P500-750-S-F10A  P500-500-A-E4C  P500-750-S-D9A  P500-750-S-
D10A  P500-750-S-E5A  P500-1000-A-F6A  P500-1B-A-F6A  P500-750-A-F6A  P500-750-A-F5C  P500-750-A-F9A